1eAutomation System
Solutions
The Basics of Web-enabled Automation 1-2
Advantech Studio Extending Powerful SCADA/HMI to the Web 1-4
Web-enabled Operator Interface Terminals
WebOIT-60 (New) 5.7"  QVGA STN Web-enabled Operator Interface Terminal 1-6
WebOIT-1260 12.1" SVGA TFT Web-enabled Operator Interface Terminal 1-7
WebOIT-1560 15" SVGA TFT Web-enabled Operator Interface Terminal 1-8

 Factory Automation
 Machine Builder
Ordering Information
 AS1500-WS60 AStudio Development Kit Professional Edition for
Windows® XP/2000/NT (Include DEV and RT Edition)
 AS1500-WR60 AStudio Runtime Edition for Windows® XP/2000/NT
 AS1500-WD60 AStudio Developement Kit for Windows® XP/2000/NT
 AS4000-WS60 AStudio Workstation Professional Edition for
Windows® XP/2000/NT
 AS64K-WS60 AStudio Control Room Professional Edition for
Windows® XP/2000/NT
 AS512K-WS60 AStudio Advanced Server Professional Edition for
Windows® XP/2000/NT
 AS1500-CD60 AStudio Developement Kit for Windows® CE
 AS4000-CD60 AStudio Workstation Development Kit for Windows® CE
Communication Drivers
Advantech ADAM-4000, ADAM-5000/485
AEG Schneider